
Inprocess Date: 17-Jan-02
Inprocess Weight: 165.0

ISN: 132

Refused Weights:
Inprocess Height: 67.0

Date
23-May-06
30-Apr-06
13-Apr-06
18-Mar-06
25-Jan-06
31-0ct-05

Oct-Q5
14-Sep-Q5
4-Sep-Q5
1-Sep-Q5

Aug-Q5
25-Jul-Q5

Jul-Q5
8-Jun-Q5

May-Q5
18-Apr-Q5

Apr-Q5
Mar-05

18-Feb-05
Feb-05

22-Jan-05
Jan-05
Dec-04
Nov-04
Oct-04

15-Sep-04
Sep-04
Aug-04
Jul-04

Jun-04
14-May-04
7-May-04

May-01
30-Apr-04
23-Apr-Q4

5-Apr-04
4-Apr-04
3-Apr-04
1-Apr-04

23-Mar-04
4-Mar-04
1-Mar-04

26-Feb-04
Feb-04
Jan-04

Weight
125
148

150.6
150.7

143
140
140
134
134
134

124.8
118
118
105
105
109
109
110
113
119
116
124
124
138
140
126
123
124
125
130
128

120.2
114

110.3
115.2

115
108

111.2
110
115
114
111
111
117
116 00021.7

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight




