

**ISN: 132**

**Inprocess Date: 17-Jan-02**  
Inprocess Weight: 165.0

Refused Weights:  
Inprocess Height: 67.0

Date	Weight
23-May-06	125
30-Apr-06	148
13-Apr-06	150.6
18-Mar-06	150.7
25-Jan-06	143
31-Oct-05	140
Oct-05	140
14-Sep-05	134
4-Sep-05	134
1-Sep-05	134
Aug-05	124.8
25-Jul-05	118
Jul-05	118
8-Jun-05	105
May-05	105
18-Apr-05	109
Apr-05	109
Mar-05	110
18-Feb-05	113
Feb-05	119
22-Jan-05	116
Jan-05	124
Dec-04	124
Nov-04	138
Oct-04	140
15-Sep-04	126
Sep-04	123
Aug-04	124
Jul-04	125
Jun-04	130
14-May-04	128
7-May-04	120.2
May-01	114
30-Apr-04	110.3
23-Apr-04	115.2
5-Apr-04	115
4-Apr-04	108
3-Apr-04	111.2
1-Apr-04	110
23-Mar-04	115
4-Mar-04	114
1-Mar-04	111
26-Feb-04	111
Feb-04	117
Jan-04	116

**000217**